Individual Best Times (All Time)

Syed Fahmad Askari - (948453) - Inverness ASC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:18.24
1:20.49
1:20.79
1:22.29
1:23.08
1:24.03
1:24.04
1:26.97
1:32.59
1:37.11
1:39.52
1:44.01

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:18.24
1:20.49
1:24.03
1:22.29
1:23.08
1:20.79
1:24.04
1:26.97
1:32.59
1:37.11

1:39.52
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

352
323
320
303
294
284
284
256
212
184
171

150

WA Pts

352
323
284
303
294
320
284
256
212
184
171

Round

Round

F

Date

26/09/18
25/11117
06/05/17
27/09/17
26/08/17
05/11/17
28/09/16
27/08/16
12/03/16
28/11/15
30/09/15
29/11/14

Date

26/09/18
25/11117
05/11/17
27/09/17
26/08/17
06/05/17
28/09/16
27/08/16
12/03/16
28/11/15
30/09/15

Meet

Inverness Club Championships 2018
ND Age Group Meet 2017

Westhill Invitational Meet 2017
Inverness Club Championships 2017
Dunedin Challenge Meet

North District Open Championships 2017
Inverness Club Championships
Dunedin Challenge Meet

Forres Bluefins Two-Day Meet
Thuro HST Timing Session
Inverness Club Championships 2015

SASA North District Age Group Meet

Meet

Inverness Club Championships 2018

ND Age Group Meet 2017

North District Open Championships 2017
Inverness Club Championships 2017
Dunedin Challenge Meet

Westhill Invitational Meet 2017
Inverness Club Championships

Dunedin Challenge Meet

Forres Bluefins Two-Day Meet

Thuro HST Timing Session

Inverness Club Championships 2015

Venue

Inverness
Inverness
Westhill
Inverness
Bathgate
Inverness
Inverness
Bathgate
Forres
Thuro
Inverness

Inverness

Venue

Inverness
Inverness
Inverness
Inverness
Bathgate
Westhill
Inverness
Bathgate
Forres
Thuro

Inverness

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Inverness 2
Inverness 2
Inverness 2
Inverness 2
Inverness 2
Inverness 1
Inverness 2
Inverness 2
Inverness 2
Inverness 2
Inverness 2
Inverness 1

Club Swam Under Level

Inverness 2
Inverness 2
Inverness 1
Inverness 2
Inverness 2
Inverness 2
Inverness 2
Inverness 2
Inverness 2
Inverness 2
Inverness 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
1:44.01 150 F 29/11/14 SASA North District Age Group Meet Inverness Inverness 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



