Individual Best Times (All Time)

Syed Fahmad Askari - (948453) - Inverness ASC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:18.24	352	F	26/09/18	Inverness Club Championships 2018	Inverness	Inverness	2
1:20.49	323	F	25/11/17	ND Age Group Meet 2017	Inverness	Inverness	2
1:20.79	320	F	06/05/17	Westhill Invitational Meet 2017	Westhill	Inverness	2
1:22.29	303	F	27/09/17	Inverness Club Championships 2017	Inverness	Inverness	2
1:23.08	294	F	26/08/17	Dunedin Challenge Meet	Bathgate	Inverness	2
1:24.03	284	Н	05/11/17	North District Open Championships 2017	Inverness	Inverness	1
1:24.04	284	F	28/09/16	Inverness Club Championships	Inverness	Inverness	2
1:26.97	256	F	27/08/16	Dunedin Challenge Meet	Bathgate	Inverness	2
1:32.59	212	F	12/03/16	Forres Bluefins Two-Day Meet	Forres	Inverness	2
1:37.11	184	F	28/11/15	Thuro HST Timing Session	Thuro	Inverness	2
1:39.52	171	F	30/09/15	Inverness Club Championships 2015	Inverness	Inverness	2
1:44.01	150	F	29/11/14	SASA North District Age Group Meet	Inverness	Inverness	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:18.24	352	F	26/09/18	Inverness Club Championships 2018	Inverness	Inverness	2
1:20.49	323	F	25/11/17	ND Age Group Meet 2017	Inverness	Inverness	2
1:24.03	284	Н	05/11/17	North District Open Championships 2017	Inverness	Inverness	1
1:22.29	303	F	27/09/17	Inverness Club Championships 2017	Inverness	Inverness	2
1:23.08	294	F	26/08/17	Dunedin Challenge Meet	Bathgate	Inverness	2
1:20.79	320	F	06/05/17	Westhill Invitational Meet 2017	Westhill	Inverness	2
1:24.04	284	F	28/09/16	Inverness Club Championships	Inverness	Inverness	2
1:26.97	256	F	27/08/16	Dunedin Challenge Meet	Bathgate	Inverness	2
1:32.59	212	F	12/03/16	Forres Bluefins Two-Day Meet	Forres	Inverness	2
1:37.11	184	F	28/11/15	Thuro HST Timing Session	Thuro	Inverness	2
1:39.52 pyright 2024	171 4	F	30/09/15	Inverness Club Championships 2015	Inverness	Inverness Powered By SPORTS	2 SYSTEN

Inverness

Inverness